UNISORB®
LEVEL-RITE®
MACHINERY MOUNTS
UNISORB'S line of LEVEL-RITE mounts are superbly
engineered, unbreakable, and perfectly suited for gen-
eral purpose machine leveling and isolation usage.
Both the housing and impact plate of the UNISORB
LEVEL-RITE  mounts are made of ductile iron, conform-

(FOR M12 THRU
M24 BOLTS)
LOCK NUT
LOCK  WASHER
(FOR M12 THRU
M24 BOLTS ONLY)HOUSING
ELASTOMERIC
ISOLATION PAD
FULLFULLFULLFULLFULL
1-1-1-1-1-33333/////88888"""""
ADJUSTMENTADJUSTMENTADJUSTMENTADJUSTMENTADJUSTMENT
RANGERANGERANGERANGERANGE
4
LEVEL-RITE PRODUCT MAX. LOAD A L W H STANDARD MAX. MACH.
MOUNT CODE (LBS.) MIN./MAX BOLT SIZE  FOOT TH.
LR-2500 574200 2500 7.78 5.50 3.50 2.50/3.88 M12 x 1.75 x 150 2.27
LR-5000 574300 5000 7.77 7.00 4.50 2.50/3.88 M16 x 2 x 150 2.08
LR-7500 574400 7500 7.88 8.00 5.00 2.50/3.88 M20 x 1.5 x 150 1.91
LR-12000 574500 12000 9.94 8.00 5.88 2.50/3.88 M24 x 2 x 150 3.65
LR-16000 574600 16000 10.32 10.00 7.88 2.50/3.88 M24 x 2 x 150 3.40
LR-25000 574700 25000 10.74 12.50 9.00 3.50/4.88 M30 x 2 x 200 3.53
LR-35000 574800 35000 11.09 16.00 12.50 4.50/5.88 M36 x 2 x 250 4.52
For mounts with higher load capacities contact Unisorb Engineering.
21
UNISORB®
GROUT FORMS